Heves-Nógrád-megyei serdülő csapatbajnokság mérkőzéseinek adatai
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	Hazai
	
	Vendég

	
	Pétervására
	12
	-
	4
	Kerecsend A

	1.
	Balogh Bence
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1. 
	Szajkó Róbert
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2. 
	Molnár Dániel
	1
	1
	1
	1
	2.
	Szajkó József
	0
	0
	1
	1

	3.
	Oláh Dániel
	1
	0
	1
	0
	3.
	Csóka Imre
	0
	0
	0
	0

	4.
	Kovács István
	0
	1
	0
	1
	4.
	Balogh András
	1
	1
	0
	0

	5.
	
	
	
	
	
	5.
	
	
	
	
	


1. mérkőzés
	tábla
	név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Szajkó Róbert
	V1
	0 - 1
	Balogh Bence Bendegúz
	H1

	2. 
	Szajkó József
	V2
	0 - 1
	Molnár Dániel Zsolt
	H2

	3.
	Csóka Imre
	V3
	0 - 1
	Oláh Dániel
	H3

	4.
	Balogh András
	V4
	1 - 0
	Kovács István
	H4


2. mérkőzés
	tábla
	név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Balogh Bence Bendegúz
	H1
	1 - 0
	Szajkó József
	V2

	2. 
	Molnár Dániel Zsolt
	H2
	1 - 0
	Csóka Imre
	V3

	3.
	Oláh Dániel
	H3
	0 - 1
	Balogh András
	V4

	4.
	Kovács István
	H4
	1 - 0
	Szajkó Róbert
	V1


3. mérkőzés
	tábla
	Név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Csóka Imre
	V3
	0 - 1
	Balogh Bence Bendegúz
	H1

	2. 
	Balogh András
	V4
	0 - 1
	Molnár Dániel Zsolt
	H2

	3.
	Szajkó Róbert
	V1
	0 - 1
	Oláh Dániel
	H3

	4.
	Szajkó József
	V2
	1 - 0
	Kovács István
	H4


4. mérkőzés
	tábla
	Név
	eredmény
	név

	1.
	Balogh Bence Bendegúz
	H1
	1 - 0
	Balogh András
	V4

	2. 
	Molnár Dániel Zsolt
	H2
	1 - 0
	Szajkó Róbert
	V1

	3.
	Oláh Dániel
	H3
	0 - 1
	Szajkó József
	V2

	4.
	Balogh András
	H4
	1 - 0
	Csóka Imre
	V3

	
	1. tábla
	2. tábla
	3. tábla
	4. tábla

	
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét
	világos
	sötét

	1. forduló
	V1
	H1
	V2
	H2
	V3
	H3
	V4
	H4

	2. forduló
	H1
	V2
	H2
	V3
	H3
	V4
	H4
	V1

	3. forduló
	V3
	H1
	V4
	H2
	V1
	H3
	V2
	H4

	4. forduló
	H1
	V4
	H2
	V1
	H3
	V2
	H4
	V3


